Releases - May 26, 2023

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

325193
295014
327205
310007
282319
278615
313483
264706
321978
329012
276275
194178
327293
328925
317347
092045
151999
162940
328294
259226
282081
266400
287741
159994

Brown
Christmas
Miller
Holbrook
Propes
White
Cook
Williams
Harrison
Helton
Cooper
Purvis
Hazelwood
Calhoun
Whitehouse
McGlasson
Harris
Lowe
Saylor
Perkins
Byers
Sutton
Glasscock
Myers

Ricky
Terry
James
Kimberly
Shane
D'Corya
Dalton
Brandon
Mikqua
Bruce
Rodney
Andrew
Tonya
Branden
Rebecca
Patrick
Daniel
Billy
Janet
Dannon
Matthew
James
John
Gary

w
H

Lamont
Scott

Alejandro
John
Douglas

M

Scott

J

R
Renee

J

Logan
Aaron
Gregory

Death - Natural Causes

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Kentucky State Reformatory

Todd County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Barren County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Meade County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Campbell County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Grayson County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Taylor County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Dismas Charities, Portland
Northpoint Training Center

Leslie County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



