DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
325193 Brown	Ricky		Death - Natural Causes	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
295014 Christmas	Terry	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327205 Miller	James	Н	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310007 Holbrook	Kimberly		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282319 Propes	Shane		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
278615 White	D'Corya	Lamont	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
313483 Cook	Dalton	Scott	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264706 Williams	Brandon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321978 Harrison	Mikqua	Alejandro	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329012 Helton	Bruce	John	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276275 Cooper	Rodney	Douglas	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
194178 Purvis	Andrew		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327293 Hazelwood	Tonya		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328925 Calhoun	Branden	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317347 Whitehouse	Rebecca		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
092045 McGlasson	Patrick	Scott	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
151999 Harris	Daniel	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162940 Lowe	Billy	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
328294 Saylor	Janet	Renee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259226 Perkins	Dannon	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282081 Byers	Matthew	Logan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266400 Sutton	James	Aaron	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287741 Glasscock	John	Gregory	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159994 Myers	Gary		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)